
OFFICIAL RESULTS - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES RACE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ROUND 1 OF 21 - MARCH 10, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL SPONSORS

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

POINTS

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK
17O

7 Sammy Halbert Graham,WA Yamaha YZ 450F Woody Kyle Racing ·Fredericktown Yamaha ·Kings Kustoms ·Fluid Suspension ·AGV ·Motion Pro ·KK MC Supply ·Rob Mclendon ·Kibblewh1 25 Laps  28°

10 Johnny Lewis Coatesvill, PA Honda CRF450R Scott Powersports ·Triple J Racing ·Dubach Racing ·AXO ·Axis Designs ·Pit Posse ·Monster Energy ·Aria ·TRX ·Ricked2 +0.234  19

1 Jake Johnson Franlinville, NJ Honda CRF450R Zanotti Racing ·Schaeffer`s H-D ·MotionPro ·Arai ·Boughner Racing ·EBC ·Sidi ·Supertrapp ·NJK Leathers ·Troy Lee Designs ·S Des3 +0.629  21*

12 Brad Baker Chehalis Honda CRF450R Silkolene ·EBC Brakes ·CP Pistons ·Carillo Rods ·Gene & Gail Cummings ·Arai Helmets ·MVR ·K&N Filters ·Lightdshoe ·A&A Racing ·4 +4.709  17

88 John Wood Perkasie, PA Honda CRF450R Scott Powersports ·Baer Racing Products ·Arai Helmets ·Low`s 50 Yard Line ·Bill Allen Racing ·Motion Pro ·KB`s Industries ·Engi5 +6.706  14

20 Matt Weidman Westerlo Honda CRF450R Matt`sRacing ·SNIP ·Shoei ·Silkolene ·Tsubaki ·K&N ·Boughner Suspension ·Motion Pro ·EBC ·Moose Racing ·R&D Spring ·Millenium T6 +7.494  13

2 Kenny Coolbeth, Jr. Morris, CT Kawasaki KX450F Chaplin Kawasaki ·Spectro Oils ·Wiseco ·Fox ·Bazzaz ·G2 Ergonomics ·Saddleman ·Vortex ·Westcoast Hot Shoes ·TSS Graphics ·K&N F7 +8.938  12

37 Jimmy Wood Redlands,CA Honda CRF450R Race Tech ·Southland Racing ·M.E.H.Corp ·Jett Tuning ·Big Gun ·Hostility Clothing ·Dynojet ·Bob Hill ·AAA RV ·Arai ·Sidi ·Motio8 +10.085  12

9 Jared Mees Honetbrook, PA Honda CRF450R Montgomeryville Cycle Center ·Lucas Oil ·Rogers Lake Racing ·Twisted Beverage Company ·Saddlemen ·Digger 57 ·M.E.H Corp. ·Rod L9 +10.411  10

40 Aaron King Waterloo, IA Honda CRF450R Toads Racing ·Bob Weirbach Racing ·Moose Racing ·Arai Helmets ·Sidi Boots ·Florey Racing ·Missile ·K&N ·Vertex Piston ·Nymo Pla10 +12.021  9

11 Scott Baker Dryad, WA Honda CRF450R Brothers Powersports Devol Engineering ·Silkolene ·EBC Brakes ·Fusion Graphix ·D&D Exhaust ·Bam Construction ·Boughner Racing ·11 +15.346  8

42 Bryan Smith Flint, MI Kawasaki KX450F Werner-Springsteen Racing Kawasaki ·Monster Energy ·Millenium Tech ·Wosser Pistons ·Supertrapp ·Red line Oil ·Web Camshafts ·K&12 +16.432  7

80 Steven Bonsey Salina, CA Honda CRF450R Mack Daddy Racing ·Alpinestars ·Arai ·Motion Pro ·Top 1 ·Dodge Bros ·Rod Lake13 +17.303  6

68 Joshua Koch Cedar,MN Honda CRF450R Jeff`s S.O.S ·General Engineering ·Durelle Suspension Fly ·Motorex ·T.A.J ·Acerbis ·RK Chain ·Anderson Plumbing ·Ellison Machni14 +17.577  5

4 Chris Carr Stockton, CA Honda CRF450R Chris Carr Racing ·DFW Honda ·Arai Helmets ·Red Line Oil ·Motion Pro ·Wiseco Pistons ·Cometic Gaskets ·Pro Plates ·Finish Line15 +17.814  4

17 Henry Wiles Winn Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki ·Don`s Kawasaki ·Shift Racing ·Jones Bro`s ·DPC Racing ·Nick Nazzisi ·Tim Trowbridge and Son Homebuilde16 +17.936  6

71 Donald Mullen II Coatesville, PA Honda CRF450R Shendoah Honda ·Miller Motorsports ·Curt Wise ·Arai ·ONeal ·JD Johnson ·GL ·Utopia ·Pop Mullen ·Single J Racing ·Lynda ·RH Desi17 24 Laps  2

33 J R Schnabel, Jr. West Bend,WI Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki Werner-Springsteen Racing ·Cedar Creek Motorsports ·Wossner Pistons ·Millenium Technologies ·K&N ·Arai18 +2.223  1

3 Joe Kopp Mica, WA Kawasaki KX450F Latus Harely Davidson ·Moto Concepts ·Tucker Rocky ·MSR ·Jones Powersports ·Arai ·Motion Pro ·Durelle Racing ·G2 ·Rekluse ·Work19 +7.479  1

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME: 8:14.476
0.234 ° FAST QUALIFIER * LEAD MOST LAPS

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

EXPERT HEAT 1 EXPERT HEAT 2 EXPERT HEAT 3
10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

10 J. Lewis 1

37 J. Wood 2

42 B. Smith 3

4 C. Carr 4

RACE TIME: 3:14.939

10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

7 S. Halbert 1

12 B. Baker 2

2 K. Coolbeth, Jr. 3

9 J. Mees 4

RACE TIME: 3:13.181

10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

17 H. Wiles 1

1 J. Johnson 2

88 J. Wood 3

20 M. Weidman 4

RACE TIME: 3:16.379

10 Laps, 3 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

40 A. King 1

80 S. Bonsey 2

71 D. Mullen II 3

RACE TIME: 3:21.284

EXPERT SEMI 1 EXPERT SEMI 2 EXPERT DASH FOR CASH
10 Laps, 3 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

68 J. Koch 1

33 J. Schnabel, Jr. 2

11 S. Baker 3

RACE TIME: 3:23.303

4 Laps, 6 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

7 S. Halbert 1

1 J. Johnson 2

17 H. Wiles 3

12 B. Baker 4

37 J. Wood 5

10 J. Lewis 6

RACE TIME: 41.810

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Sammy Halbert Graham,WA  1  28 1

Jake Johnson Franlinville, NJ  0  21 2

Johnny Lewis Coatesvill, PA  0  19 3

Brad Baker Chehalis  0  17 4

John Wood Perkasie, PA  0  14 5

Matt Weidman Westerlo  0  13 6

Kenny Coolbeth, Jr. Morris, CT  0  12 7

Jimmy Wood Redlands,CA  0  12 8

Jared Mees Honetbrook, PA  0  10 9

Aaron King Waterloo, IA  0  9 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Scott Baker Dryad, WA  0  8 11

Bryan Smith Flint, MI  0  7 12

Steven Bonsey Salina, CA  0  6 13

Henry Wiles Winn  0  6 14

Joshua Koch Cedar,MN  0  5 15

Chris Carr Stockton, CA  0  4 16

Donald Mullen II Coatesville, PA  0  2 17

J R Schnabel, Jr. West Bend,WI  0  1 18

Joe Kopp Mica, WA  0  1 19

ATTENDANCE: NEXT EVENT: DAYTONA Flat Track - Daytona Beach, Florida - March 11, 2011
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